
ACMP Foundation Community and Chamber Workshop Music Grants  Spring FY23
AIMA Music - APS Milan, Italy
Alaria Chamber Ensemble NY, United States
Alhambra Music, Inc. FL United States
AlpenKammerMusik, Inc. DC, United States
American Festival for the Arts TX, United States
Apple Hill Center for Chamber Music NH, United States
Arizona Friends of Chamber Music AZ, United States
ARTARIA MN, United States
ARTARIA MN, United States
Ashland Chamber Music Workshop OR, United States
ASSOCIAZIONE KEY LARGO Napoli Italy
Austin Chamber Music Center TX, United States
Austin Chamber Music Center TX, United States
Bardin-Niskala Duo PA, United States
Bay Chamber Concerts and Music School ME, United States
Bear Crossing Music Studio PA, United States
Bloomingdale School of Music, INC. NY, United States
Boston Youth Symphony Orchestras MA, United States
Brookline Music School MA, United States
Cambristi Lemani Geneva, Switzerland
CAMMAC Music Centre Québec, Canada
Capital Harmony Works NJ, United States
Casablanca Weekly Chamber Music Session Casablanca, Morocco
Chamber Music Conference and Composers' Forum of the East MA, United States
Chamber Music Madness WA, United States
Chamber Music Institute Southern California, Inc. CA, United States
Chamber Musicians of Northern California (CMNC) CA, United States
Chaparral Chamber Music Workshop Arizona, United States
ClassiCosy Geneva, Switzerland
Community Music Center CA, United States
Concord Community Music School NH, United States
Dakota Chamber Music ND, United States
Danbury Music Centre CT, United States
Del Sol Performing Arts Organization / Del Sol Quartet CA, United States
Delgani String Quartet OR, United States
Denver Chamber Music Festival CO, United States
Dublin Chamber Music Group Dublin, Ireland
Eastman Community Music School NY, United States
Eastman Community Music School NY, United States
Encontro das Cordas/Summer Strings Rio de Janeiro, Brazil
Fischoff National Chamber Music Association IN, United States
Floriparte Santa Catarina (SC), Brazil
Garth Newel Music Center VA, United States
Golden Gate Chamber Players CA, United States
Gramercy Brass of NY, Inc. NY, United States
Hammig String Workshops Surrey, United Kingdom
Harpa International Music Academy USA OH, United States
HARPS Foundation DBA GreenSpring Foundation VA, United States
Heartland Chamber Music MO, United States
Heartland Chamber Music, Ltd. MO, United States
Homewood Chamber Music Seminar MD, United States
Idaho State University Summer Institute for Piano and Strings (SIPS) Idaho, United States
Isreal Association of Wind Players Israel
Italian Academy for Ats, Music and Science (IAAMS) Campania, Italy
Jill Schultz NY, United States
Joy of Music Program (JOMP) MA, United States
Kinhaven Music School, Inc. VT, United States
Kinhaven Music School, Inc. VT, United States
La Pellegrina Utrecht, Netherlands
Lake Placid Institute NY, United States
Laurel Music Camp Inc. CT, United States
Levine Music, Inc. DC, United States
Lyrica Baroque LA, United States
Madison Bach Musicians WI, United States     
Music Workshop; (not just) Simply, strings....a 
chamber music workshop NY, United States

Manitou Chamber Music Festival CO, United States
Maplewood Chamber Music Workshop NY, United States
Midsummer Musical Retreat Society WA, United States
Milwaukee Youth Symphony Orchestra, Inc. WI, United States
Missouri Chamber Music Festival MO, United States
Music Center of the Northwest WA, United States
Music Conservatory of Weschester NY, United States
Music, Etc. NY, United States
Musicopia PA, United States
New York Youth Symphony NY, United States
North Carolina Chamber Music Institute NC, United States
Northampton Community Music Center MA, United States
Northern Neck Orchestra VA, United States



Oberlin Community Music School OH, United States
Opportunity Music Project NY, United States
Opus Lago Maggiore NO, Italy
OPUS or Orchestra Parents/Patrons' United Support IL United States
Pasadena Conservatory of Music (PCM) CA, United States
Play Week Chamber Music LLC NY, United States
Preucil School of Music Iowa, United States
SoCal Chamber Music Workshop CA, United States
San Diego Youth Symphony CA, United States
Settlement Music School PA, United States
Sharon Community Chamber Orchestra MA, United States
Sounds of Trusera BE, Switzerland
Stichting Kamermuziek Ateliers Nederland South-Holland, Netherlands
Summertrios NY, United States
The Chamber Music Center of New York NY, United States
The Chamber Music Center of New York, Inc. NY, United States
The Diller-Quaile School of Music New York, United States
The Hochstein School NY, United States
The People's Music School IL, United States
The Rosin Academy Nottinghamshire, United Kingdom
The San Francisco Early Music Society CA, United States
Three Rivers Young Peoples Orchestras PA, United States
University Settlement Ontario, Canada
Vermont Music and Arts Center (VMAC) MA, United States
Villiers Quartet East Midlands, United Kingdom
Vis la Musique Sarthe, France
WA Young Artists Chamber Music Program (WAYACHAMP) Western Australia, Australia
Washington Conservatory of Music MD, United States
Western Connecticut Youth Orchestra CT, United States
wijnhaven festival ZH, Netherlands
Worcester Chamber Music Society MA, United States
Youth Orchestra of Central Jersey NJ, United States
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Arizona Friends of Chamber Music - Tucson Adult Chamber Players AR, United States
Alhambra Music, Inc. FL, United States
AlpenKammerMusik NY, United States
Appalachian Chamber Music Festival WV, United States
ArCoNet, The Arts & Community Network PA, United States
ARTARIA MN, United States
Ashtead Quartet Study Days Surrey, England
Associazione Italiana Musicisiti Amatori - AIMA - APS Milano, Italy 
Associazione Key Largo Napoli, Italy 
Austin Chamber Music Center TX, United States
Bardin-Niskala Duo NY, United States
Bay Chamber Concerts and Music School ME, United States
Bear Crossing Music Studio PA, United States
CAMMAC Music Centre Quebec, Canada
Chamber Music | OC WA, United States
Chamber Music Madness MN, United States
Chione Quintet CO, United States
Colorado Music Festival & Center for Musical Arts VA, United States
Community Music School of the Piedmont MI, United States
Crescendo Academy of Music LA, United States
Crescent City String Academy CT, United States
Danbury Music Centre OR, United States
Delgani String Quartet MA, United States
Fivesparks (formally Harvard Cultural Collaborative) MI, United States
Flint Institute of Music VA, United States
Garth Newel Music Center NY, United States
Harmony Program VA, United States
HARPS Foundation DBA GreenSpring Foundation MO, United States
Heartland Chamber Music, LTD NY, United States
Hoff-Barthelson Music School IL, United States
I Cambristi Brussels NY, United States
Illinois Chamber Music Festival Ramat Hasharon, Israel
Imani Winds Foundation MA, United States
ISRAEL ASSOCIATION OF WIND PLAYERS Utrecht, Neatherlands
Joy of Music Program, Inc. (JOMP) NY, United States
La Pellegrina CT, United States
Lake Placid Institute Ngong Hills Kenya
Laurel Music Camp Inc. NY, United States
Manene Cultural Trust Rio de Janeiro, Brazil 
Maplewood Chamber Music Workshop (formerly Stirling Chamber Music WorWA, United States
MAXWELL RICCIO NY, United States
Music Center of the Northwest CT, United States
Music Conservatory of Westchester MD, United States



Music Mountain NY, United States
Musically Correct LLC NY, United States
Musicians for the World Nottingham, United Kingdom
Noel Pointer Foundation NY, United States
Nottingham Chamber Music Ltd Arona, Italy 
Opportunity Music Project Foundation, Inc. IL, United States
Opus Lago Maggiore OR, United States
OPUS or Orchestra Parents/Patrons' United Support Florianopolis, Brazil
Oregon East Symphony CA, United States
Orquestra Floriparte MA, United States
Pasadena Conservatory of Music (PCM) Tokyo, Japan
Powers Music School British Columbia, Canada
Rencontre des Arts CA, United States
Salt Spring Baroque Music Society Den Haag, Netherlands
San Diego Chamber Music Workshop, DBA SoCal Chamber Music NY, United States
Stichting Kamermuziek Ateliers Nederland NY, United States
Summertrios PA, United States
Summertrios Inc NY, United States
Temple University Music Preparatory Division MA, United States
The Chamber Music Center of New York NY, United States
The Chamber Music Conference and Composers' Forum of the East, Inc. ME, United States
The Diller-Quaile School of Music NC, United States
The New England Music Camp Association IL, United States
The North Carolina Chamber Music Institute MN, United States
The People's Music School CA, United States
The Saint Paul Conservatory of Music NH, United States
The San Francisco Early Music Society Nottingham, United Kingdom
Upper Valley Music Center Mamers, France
Villiers Quartet CT, United States
Vis la musique IN, United States
Western Connecticut Youth Orchestra MA, United States
Woodland Chamber Music, LLC NJ, United States
Worcester Chamber Music Society
Youth Orchestra of Central Jersey (YOCJ)
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Adelphi Chamber Orchestra  NJ, United States 
AIMA (Italy)  Milano, Italy 
AIMA-APS (Italy)  Milano, Italy 
Alaria Chamber Ensemble  NY, United States 
Alhambra Orchestra  FL, United States 
American Festival for the Arts  TX, United States 
Appalachian Chamber Music Festival  WV, United States 
Apple Hill Center for Chamber Music  NH, United States 
Artspace Community Art Center  MA, United States 
Atlanta Chamber Music Festival  GA, United States 
Atlanta Festival Academy  GA, United States 
Bay Chamber Concerts and Music School  ME, United States 
Bear Crossing Music Studio  PA, United States 
Brookline Music School  MA, United States 
Cambristi Lemani  Geneva, Switzerland 
CAMMAC Music Centre  QC, Canada 
Chamber Music Center of New York  NY, United States 
Chamber Music Conference  MA, United States 
Chamber Music Madness  WA, United States 
ClassiCosy  Geneva, Switzerland 
Colorado Springs Conservatory  CO, United States 
Community Music School of the Piedmont  VA, United States 
Conjunt Atria  Barcelona , Spain 
Corning-Elmira Musical Arts  NY, United States 
Crescent City String Academy  LA, United States 
Danbury Music Center  CT, United States 
Dandan Performing Arts Center  CA, United States 
Del Sol Performing Arts Organization  CA, United States 
Eastman Community Music School  NY, United States 
Fivesparks  MA, United States 
Franschhoek Chamber Music Workshop  Kleinmond, South Africa 
Fundacion Bolivar Davivienda  Bogota, Colombia 
Harmony Program  NY, United States 
HARPS Foundation DBA GreenSpring Foundation  VA, United States 
Heartland Chamber Music  MO, United States 
Heartland Chamber Music  MO , United States 
I Cambristi Brussels  Brussels, Belgium 
Illinois Chamber Music Festival at IWU  IL, United States 
Imani Winds Foundation  NY, United States 



Indian Hill Music  MA, United States 
Jewish Community Center of Staten Island  NY, United States 
Joy of Music Program JOMP  MA, United States 
Kinhaven Music School  NJ, United States 
Kinhaven Music School  NJ, United States 
Lyrica Baroque NOLA  LA, United States 
Make Your Mark  CT, United States 
Maplewood Chamber Music Workshop  NY, United States 
Mason Community Arts Academy  VA, United States 
Mobile Symphony  AL, United States 
Music Mission  MN, United States 
Musical Arts Institute  IL, United States 
Musicopia  PA, United States 
Nesin Cultural Arts  NY, United States 
New England Chamber Players  MA, United States 
New England Music Camp  ME, United States 
New England Music Camp  ME, United States 
New York Youth Symphony  NY, United States 
Newark School of the Arts  NJ, United States 
Noel Pointer Foundation  NY, United States 
Noel Pointer Foundation  NY, United States 
Northhampton Community Music Center  MA, United States 
OPUS  IL, United States 
Opus Lago Maggiore  NO, Italy 
Orquestra Floriparte  Florianopolis, Brazil 
Powers Music School  MA, United States 
Preucil School of Music  IA, United States 
Rencontre des Arts  Tokyo, Japan 
Saint Paul Conservatory of Music  MN, United States 
Salt Spring Baroque Society  BC, Canada 
San Diego Chamber Music Workshop  CA, United States 
San Francisco Early Music Society  CA, United States 
Steinway Society Riverside  CA, United States 
Stichting Kamermuziek Ateliers Nederland  The Hague, Netherlands 
Stony Brook University  NY, United States 
String Insiders  TX, United States
Summer Trios  NY, United States 
Temple University Music Preparatory Division  PA, United States 
The People's Music School  IL, United States 
Torrey Chamber Music/Entrada  UT, United States 
Triton Chamber Ensemble  Tokyo, Japan 
Upper Valley Music Center  NH, United States 
UW Chamber Music Institute  WA, United States 
Villiers Quartet  Derbyshire, United Kingdom 
Western Connecticut Youth Orchestra  CT, United States 
Wichita Falls Youth Symphony  TX, United States 
Williamsburg Youth Orchestra  VA, United States 
Worcester Chamber Music Society  MA, United States 
World Fellowship Center  NH, United States 
Youth Orchestra of Central Jersey  NJ, United States 

ACMP Foundation Technology Grant FY21

CAMMAC  QC, Canada 
CMC Ohio  OH, United States 
Frost School of Music  FL, United States 
Fula Flute  Conakry, Guinea 
Milwaukee Youth Symphony Orchestra  WI , United States 
Nesin Cultural Arts  NY, United States 
Opportunity Music Project  NY, United States 
Pasadena Conservatory of Music  CA, United States 
Suzuki Community Strings  NY, United States 
Triton Chamber Ensemble  Tokyo, Japan 

ACMP Foundation Community Music Grants FY20
Preucil School of Music IA, United States
Williamsburg Youth Orchestra VA, United States
New Jersey Intergenerational Orchestra (NJIO) NJ, United States
Green Mountain Youth Symphony, Inc. (GMYS) VT, United States
Western Connecticut Youth Orchestra (WCYO) CT, United States
Three Rivers Young Peoples Orchestras PA, United States
Chamber Music Madness WA, United States
Northampton Community Music Center MA, United States



Powers Music School MA, United States
Colorado Springs Conservatory CO, United States
Community Music School of Springfield, Inc. MA, United States
Illinois Chamber Music Festival at IWU IL, United States
Community School of Music & Arts CA, United States
Temple University Music Preparatory Division PA, United States
Bay Chamber Concerts and Music School ME, United States
Chione Quintet MN, United States
Friends of DaPonte String Quartet ME, United States
Off the Hook Arts CO, United States
Worcester Chamber Music Society MA, United States
Musicopia PA, United States
WA Young Artists Chamber Music Program Western Australia
The People's Music School IL, United States
Nesin Cultural Arts NY, United States

ACMP Foundation COVID-19 Special Grants FY20
Romania International Chamber Music Workshop London, United Kingdom
Torrey Chamber Music Festival: A Program of the Entrada Institute UT, United States
Triton Chamber Ensemble Tokyo,  Japan
Boston Chamber Music Society MA, United States
Wijnhaven Festival Dordrecht, Netherlands
Chamber Musicians of Northern California CA, United States
Quiring Chamber Music Camp NY, United States
CAMMAC Music Centre QC, Canada
Summertrios NY, United States
New York Youth Symphony NY, United States
La Pellegrina Utrecht, Netherlands 
Preucil School of Music IA, United States
Arizona Friends of Chamber Music AZ, United States
Rhode Island Philharmonic Orchestra & Music School QC, United States
Bear Crossing Summer Chamber Music Camp NJ, United States
Woodland Chamber Music, LLC IN, United States
Stichting Kamermuziek Ateliers Nederland The Hague, Netherlands
Lake Placid Institute for the Arts and Humanities NY, United States

ACMP Foundation Grants Workshop Grants FY20
Gabriola String Ensemble Retreat North Vancouver,  Canada
Virginia Tech String Project VA, United States
Quartet Study Days Surrey,  England
ISRAEL ASSOCIATION OF WIND PLAYERS Ramat Hasharon,  Israel
Chamber Music Society of Santa Barbara CA, United States
ABChamber Music Kawasaki, Japan
Main Line Chamber Music Seminar PA, United States
Arizona Friends of Chamber Music AZ, United States
ABChamberMusic Kawasaki,  Japan
"Prélude and Fugue" association Clavières,  France
AIMA Music - I Cambristi Milano, Italy
I Cambristi ASBL (non-Profit) Brussels, Belgium
Northampton Community Music Center MA, United States
Triton Chamber Ensemble Tokyo, Japan
Italian Association of Arts and Music (IAAM) NA, United States
MacPhail Center for Music MN, United States
DaPonte String Quartet ME, United States
Chamber Music Madness WA, United States
Fivesparks (formally Havard Cultural Collaborative) MA, United States
The Diller-Quaile School of Music NY, United States
Austin Chamber Music Center TX, United States
Chamber Musicians of Northern California (CMNC) CA, United States
Garth Newel Music Center VA, United States
Alhambra Music, Inc. d/b/a Alhambra Orchestra Fl, United States
Orquestra Floriparte Santa Catarina, Brazil
Western Connecticut Youth Orchestra CT, United States
Associazione Key Largo Naples, Italy
Heartland Chamber Music Ltd Missouri, United States
Cambristi Lemani La Croix-de-Rozon, Geneva
Apple Hill Center for Chamber Music NH, United States
Amherst Early Music Inc. MA, United States
Association de la Camerata Alma Viva Genève, Switzerland
Del Sol Performing Arts Organization CA, United States
Lake Placid Institute for the Arts and Humanities NY, United States
Left Coast Chamber Ensemble CA, United States
Amherst Early Music Inc. MA, United States
Friends of DaPonte String Quartet ME, United States
Settlement Music School PA, United States
Danbury Music Centre Inc. CT, United States
Western Connecticut Youth Orchestra CT, United States


	FY23

